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BCM SP CLINICAL SIMULATION ASSESSMENT DATES 
AY 2023-2024 

Patient, Physician and Society (PPS I, PPS II, PPS III) 

MS1  

CSA1/Survey Exam = August 22, 24, and 25, 2023 
CSA1/Survey Retake Exam = September 7, 2023 
CSA2 MI/SBIRT Exam = September 12 and 14, 2023  
CSA3 Cardio Exam = November 6, 7, and 9, 2023 
CSA3 Cardio Retake Exam = November 28, 2023 
 
POM CSA4 Exam = February 6, 7, and 9, 2024 
POM CSA4 Retake Exam = March 1, 2024 
POM CSA5 ABD Exam = March 21, 25, and 26, 2024 
POM CSA5 ABD Retake Exam = April 18, 2024 
POM CSA6 A/B Exam = May 21, 22, and 23, 2024 
POM CSA6 A/B Retake Exam = June 13, 2024 
 

MS2 PPS III: 

GU Special Session = September 7, 8, and 18, 2023 & November 13 and 16, 2023 
GYN Special Session = October 5, 6, 19, 20, and 30, 2023 
Sexual History Small Group SP Encounters = September 11, 21, and 22, 2023 
Clinical Skills Exam (CSE) = December 4-8, 2023 
 
POM GYN = March 5, 7, 12, and 14, 2024 
POM MGU = February 27 and 29, 2024 & March 5, 7, 12, and 14, 2024 
 

Clerkship Clinical Practice Exams (CPX’s): JULY – DECEMBER 2023 

Psychiatry CPX 
AM Sessions 

Family & Community Medicine CPX 
AM Sessions 

Neurology CPX 
PM Sessions 

Tuesday, July 25 Wednesday, July 26 Wednesday, July 26 
Monday, August 21 (PM) Wednesday, August 23 Wednesday, August 23 
Tuesday, September 19 Wednesday, September 20 Wednesday, September 20 

Tuesday, October 17 Wednesday, October 18 Wednesday, October 18 
Tuesday, November 14 Wednesday, November 15 Wednesday, November 15 
Tuesday, December 12 Wednesday, December 13 Wednesday, December 13 

   
Surgery CPX 
AM Sessions 

OB/GYN CPX 
AM Sessions 

Pediatrics CPX 
AM Sessions 
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Monday, August 7 Wednesday, August 9 Thursday, August 10 
Monday, October 2 Wednesday, October 4 Thursday, October 5 

Monday, November 27 Wednesday, November 29 Thursday, November 30 
   

Internal Medicine CPX 
AM Sessions 

Emergency Medicine  
FAST Sessions 

 

Monday, August 21 Thursday, July 20  
Monday, October 16 Thursday, August 3  

Monday, December 11 Thursday, August 17  
 Thursday, August 31  
 Thursday, September 14  
 Thursday, September 28  
 Thursday, October 12  
 Thursday, October 26  
 Thursday, November 9  
 Thursday, November 22  

Clerkship Clinical Practice Exams (CPX’s): JANUARY – JUNE 2024 

Psychiatry CPX 
AM Sessions 

Family & Community Medicine CPX 
AM Sessions 

Neurology CPX 
PM Sessions 

Tuesday, January 23 Wednesday, January 24 Wednesday, January 24 
Tuesday, February 20 Wednesday, February 21 Wednesday, February 21 

Tuesday, March 19 Wednesday, March 20 Wednesday, March 20 
Tuesday, April 16 Wednesday, April 17 Wednesday, April 17 
Tuesday, May 14 Wednesday, May 15 Wednesday, May 15 
Tuesday, June 11 Wednesday, June 12 Wednesday, June 12 

   
Surgery CPX 
AM Sessions 

OB/GYN CPX 
PM Sessions 

Internal Medicine CPX 
AM Sessions 

Monday, February 5 Monday, February 5 Monday, February 19 
Monday, April 1 Monday, April 1 Monday, April 15 
Friday, May 24 Tuesday, May 28 Monday, June 10 

   
Pediatrics CPX 
AM Sessions 

Emergency Medicine  
FAST Sessions 

 

Thursday, January 25 Thursday, January 4  
Thursday, February 22 Thursday, January 18  

Tuesday, March 19 Thursday, February 1  
Tuesday, April 16 Thursday, February 15  
Thursday, May 16 Thursday, February 29  
Tuesday, June 11 Thursday, March 14  

 Thursday, March 28  
 Thursday, April 11  
 Thursday, April 25  
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 Thursday, May 9  
 Thursday, May 23  
 Thursday, June 6  

Clerkship Workshops 

Emergency Medicine Workshop 
AM Sessions 

Surgery Workshop 
AM Sessions 

Neurology Workshop 
AM Sessions 

Monday, July 24 Wednesday, July 5 Wednesday, July 5 
Monday, August 7 Wednesday, July 12 Monday, July 31 

Monday, August 21 Wednesday, July 19 Monday, August 28 
Thursday, September 7 Wednesday, July 26 Monday, September 25 
Monday, September 18 Wednesday, August 2 Monday, October 23 

Monday, October 2 Wednesday, August 9 Monday, November 20 
Monday, October 16 Wednesday, August 30 Tuesday, January 2 
Monday, October 30 Wednesday, September 6 Monday, January 29 

Monday, November 13 Wednesday, September 13 Monday, February 26 
Monday, November 27 Wednesday, September 20 Monday, March 25 

Monday, January 8 Wednesday, September 27 Monday, April 22 
Monday, January 22 Wednesday, October 4 Monday, May 20 
Monday, February 5 Wednesday, October 25  

Monday, February 19 Wednesday, November 1  
Monday, March 4 Wednesday, November 8 OB/GYN Suture Workshop 

PM Sessions 
Monday, March 18 Wednesday, November 15 Wednesday, July 5 

Monday, April 1 Wednesday, November 22 Wednesday, August 30 
Monday, April 15 Wednesday, November 29 Wednesday, October 25 
Monday, April 29 Wednesday, January 3 Wednesday, January 3 
Monday, May 13 Wednesday, January 10 Wednesday, February 28 
Tuesday, May 28 Wednesday, January 17 Wednesday, April 24 
Monday, June 10 Wednesday, January 24  

 Wednesday, January 31  
 Wednesday, February 28  
 Wednesday, March 6  
 Wednesday, March 13  
 Wednesday, March 20  
 Wednesday, March 27  
 Wednesday, April 3  
 Wednesday, April 24  
 Wednesday, May 1  
 Wednesday, May 8  
 Wednesday, May 15  
 Wednesday, May 22  
 Wednesday, May 29  
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BCM CPX 

Fall Administration: September 6, 2023 

Spring Administration: March 27 and 29, 2024 and April 2, 3, & 5, 2024 

Retakes: May 29, 2024 and June 5, 2024 


